GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 18th Day
of March 2025

BKCY NO

2490/2018
2150/2017
2860/2019
61/2019
184/2020
634/2018
1525/2015

1805/2014
2075/2019
1148/2018
18/2018

NRIC/PP NO

S9142143G
S7133348E
S14500971
S14858927
S8818668J
S27166841
S7008967Z

S7726563E
S7618582D
S7015297E
S1719480A

NAME

MOHAMAD AFIAN BIN RAWI
AZLINAH BINTE NAWER

NG SIEW SENG

FOO FANG FHONG

NG SU GENE, CASELINE
AYE AYE THEIN

ANITA BTE KHALIL @
CHENG CHAN FONG

LIM CHEE SIONG FRANCIS
POH HAO KIONG

K YAZID BIN KASRON
MOHAD ANUAR BIN HUSSIN

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 95A of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 358 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 18th Day
of March 2025

BKCY NO

414/2020

M[NlSTlﬂ@

51

NGAPORE

NRIC/PP NO

S72323987

Insolvency
Office

NAME

NG CHEOW CHAI

Insolvency Office

45 Maxwell Road | #07-11 The URA Centre (East Wing)
Singapore 069118

T 1800-2255-529 | F 6325-1418

io.mlaw.gov.sg



